[ Julycoa |
11.07.24  Thursday
13.07.24  Saturday
17.07.24 Wednesday
20.07.24 Saturday
26.07.24  Friday
31.07.24 Wednesday

[ August ‘' 24 ]

09.08.24
15.08.24
17.08.24

19.08.24
24.08.24

26.08.24

29.08.24

Friday
Thursday

Saturday

Monday

Saturday

Monday

Thursday

Exam Schedule

Calendar 202425

World Population Day - Celebration

Story Telling Competition — (VI)

Card Making Competition — (VII)

Flower Making Competition — (VIII)

Poster Making Competition — (IX & X)
Bandhanwar/Decorative Piece Making Competition- (XI & XII)

Moharram - Holiday (According to moon)

Parents — Teacher Meet ( VI to XIl )
(Timing — 8:00 am to 11:00 am)

Kargil Vijay Divas — Celebration

Last date for depositing 2" installment
of fee without late fee.

World Tribal Day — Holiday
Independence Day — Celebration

Rakhi making Competition — (VI)

Mono acting / Mimicry Competition —(VII)
Kavi Sammelan - (VIII)

Drama/Skit Competition- (IX to Xll)

Raksha Bandhan — Holiday

Parents — Teacher Meet - (VI to XII)
(Timing — 8:00 am to 11:00 am)

Janmashtami — Holiday

National Sports Day — Celebration

1.08.2024 - 8.08.2024 Periodic Assessment — 1 (VI to VIIl)

1.08.2024 - 12.08.2024 Periodic Assessment — 1 (IX)

1.08.2024 - 12.08.2024 Periodic Assessment — 2 (X)

1.08.2024 - 12.08.2024 Quarterly Examination (XI & XII)




[September ‘24 ]

05.09.24
07.09.24
07.09.24

08.09.24
13.09.24
14.09.24
16.09.24
16.09.24
21.09.24

Thursday
Saturday

Saturday

Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Monday

Saturday

October ‘24 ]

02.10.24
03.10.24
05.10.24

11.10.24
12.10.24
26.10.24

31.10.24

Wednesday
Thursday

Saturday

Friday
Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

[ November ‘24 ]

Teacher’s Day — Celebration

World Literacy Day — Celebration (Anticipated)
Picture Composition Competition — vi & vii
Best out of Waste - viii

Extempore -ix & x

Debate Competition — xi & xii

World Literacy Day

Ramdev Jayanti — Holiday

Hindi Divas — Celebration

World Ozone Day

Barawafat - Holiday ( According to moon )
Parents — Teacher Meet ( vi to xii )

(Timing — 8:00 am to 11:00 am)

Gandhi — Shastri Jayanti — Celebration
Navratri Sthapna — Holiday

Dance Competition — ( vi to viii )

Song Competition — ( ix & x)

Rangoli Competition — (xi & xii)
Durgashtami - Holiday

Dusshera — Holiday

Parents — Teacher Meet ( VIto XII)
(Timing — 8:00 am to 11:00 am )

Last date for depositing 3" installment

of fee without late fee.




30.10.24 to 09.11.24
15.11.24 Friday
23.11.24 Saturday

December ’24]

01.12.24 Sunday
21.12.24 Saturday
22.12.24 Sunday
24.12.24 Wednesday

25.12.24 to0 01.01.25

January 25 ]

04.01.25 Saturday

06.01.25 Monday
11.01.25 Saturday

12.01.25 Sunday
14.01.25 Tuesday

26.01.25 Sunday
30.01.25 Thursday
31.01.25 Friday

February ‘ 25 ]

01.02.25 Saturday
02.02.25 Sunday

Mid - term Break
Guru Nanak Jayanti — Holiday
Parents — Teacher Meet _( vi to xii )

(Timing — 8:30 am to 11:30 am)

World AIDS Day

National Mathematics Day — Celebration (Anticipated)
National Mathematics Day

Veer Baal Divas -Celebration (Anticipated)

Christmas Day — Celebration (Anticipated)

Tulsi Divas - Celebration (Anticipated)

National Consumer Rights Day — Celebration (Anticipated)

Winter Break

Parents — Teacher Meet (VI to XIll)
(Timing — 8:30 am to 11:30 am)

Guru Govind Singh Jayanti — Holiday

G.K.Quiz (vi to xii )

Swami Vivekanand Jayanti — Celebration( Anticipated )
Swami Vivekanand Jayanti

Makar Sakranti — Celebration

Picnic for classes vi to viii

Republic Day — Celebration

Martyr’s Day

Last date for depositing 4™ installment

of fee without late fee.

Basant Panchami — Celebration( Anticipated )

Basant Panchami




04.02.25 Tuesday
26.02.25 Wednesday
28.02.25 Friday
March ‘25 ]

13.03.25 Thursday
14.03.25 Friday
29.03.25 Saturday
30.03.25 Sunday
30.03.25 Sunday
31.03.25 Monday
April ‘25

06.04.25 Sunday
10.04.25 Thursday
14.04.25 Monday
18.04.25 Friday
22.04.25 Tuesday
29.04.25 Tuesday
30.04.25 Tuesday
June 25

21.06.25 Wednesday

Devnarayan Jayanti — Holiday
Mahashivratri — Holiday

National Science Day - Celebration

Holika Dahan - Holiday
Dhulandi - Holiday

Rajasthan Foundation Day — Celebration (Anticipated)

Rajasthan Foundation Day
Chetti chand

Eid- Holiday (According to moon)

Ramnavami
Mahaveer Jayanti — Holiday
Ambedkar Jayanti -Holiday
Good Friday — Holiday
Earth Day — Celebration
Parshuram Jayanti — Holiday
Last date for depositing 1% installment
of fee without late fee.

School will Re-Open on 1* April 2025.

World Yoga Day- Celebration




Examination Schedule For Session 2024-2025

Periodic Assessment 1
Periodic Assessment 1
Periodic Assessment 2
Quarterly Exam
Half Yearly Exam

Half Yearly Exam
Periodic Assessment 2
Periodic Assessment 3
Periodic Assessment 2
Periodic Assessment 3
Pre- Board Exam
Annual Exam
Annul Exam

Periodic Assessment 1

1% August — 8" August 2024

1% August — 12™" August 2024

1% August — 12" August 2024

1° August — 12" August 2024

8" October- 21" October 2024

8" October — 21" October 2024

8" October — 21" October 2024

8 October — 21" October 2024

11" December — 18" December 2024
11" December — 21° December 2024
11" December - 21* December 2024
1* February — 12" February 2025

1% March- 19" March -2025
10" May - 16™ May 2025

(vi — viii)
(ix)

(x)

(xi & xii)
(vi = viii)
(xi & xii)
(ix)
(x)

(vi = viii)

(ix)

(x & xii)
(ix & xi)
(vi to viii)

(x)

e Registration for new admission for session 2025-2026 begins from 20" January

2025.

e School will reopen on 1* April 2025.




